Datum

16-09-2022
16-09-2022
16-09-2022
16-09-2022
16-09-2022
16-09-2022
16-09-2022
16-09-2022
30-09-2022
30-09-2022
30-09-2022
30-09-2022
30-09-2022
30-09-2022
30-09-2022
08-10-2022
08-10-2022
14-10-2022
14-10-2022
14-10-2022
14-10-2022
14-10-2022
14-10-2022
14-10-2022
28-10-2022
28-10-2022
28-10-2022
28-10-2022
28-10-2022
28-10-2022
28-10-2022
28-10-2022

Tijd

Team thuis
19:30 vvJonas MB 1
19:30 vv Jonas MB 2
19:30 vv Jonas MA 2
19:30 vwwlonasJA 1
21:15 vwlJonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 4
21:15 vvJonas DS 2
19:30 vv Jonas MA 2
19:30 vwwlJonas MA 1
19:30 vwwlonasJA 1
19:30 vv Jonas HS 2
21:15 vvJonas DS 3
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
21:15 vvJonas DS 4
10:00 vvJonasJC1
10:00 vvJonas MB 1
19:30 vv Jonas MB 2
19:30 vwwlonasJA 1
19:30 vvJonas MA 1
19:30 vvJonas HS 2
21:15 vvJonas HS 3
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
21:15 vvJonas DS 6
19:30 vvJonas HS 4
19:30 vvJonas HS 5
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
19:30 vvJonas DS 4
21:15 vwwlJonas HS 1
21:15 vwlonas DS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 2
21:15 vvJonas DS 5

Team uit
Westvolver MB 1
Oradi/Omnia MB 1
USMA1

VCJ'94 JA 1
Madjoe HS 2
Kroefi HS 1
Sporting/OSS HS 1
Spaarnestad DS 4
K.V.A. MA 2
Alvoco MA 1
Albatros JA 1
SAS'70HS 1
VV.A.DS1
VVM'63 DS 1
SAS'70 DS 3
VCHIC1

Wognum MB 1
Smashing '72 MB 2
Alvoco JA 1

Ardea MA 1
Armixtos HS 1
VCC'92 HS 2

Clam Dycke DS 1
GSV Heemstede DS 1
Voluit HS 1

vc De Where HS 7
VV Amsterdam DS 2
MOVE DS 5

AVV Keistad HS 2
V.V.Ouderkerk DS 1
VCH HS 2

Zaanstad DS 7

Veld Eerste scheidsrechter

3 Steven Boon

4 Jan Kuilboer

1 Thijs Tamis

2 Bas Tervoort

3 Sjoerd van Tol

4 Thomas Shehata
1 Rogier Geleijns

2 Piet Klos

1 Pauline Sabelis

2 Myrese Witkamp
4 Jolanda Wolterman
3 Cees Mooij

4 Josefien van de Putten

1 Michel Bakkum

2 Judith Blansjaar

2 Bert Schoon

3 Arjen de Boo

1 Sanne van Pel

4 Peter Baltus

2 Lisa van Stijn

3 Rolf v.d. Scheer

3 Rob Feenstra

1 Lieke van der Ham
2 Sylvia Lesman

4 Guido de Koning

1 Raymond Wentink
3 Danielle Boldewijn
2 Nicky Krikke

3 NEVOBO

2 NEVOBO

4 Cees Mooij

1 Chantal Zoontjes



04-11-2022
04-11-2022
04-11-2022
04-11-2022
04-11-2022
04-11-2022
04-11-2022
04-11-2022
05-11-2022
05-11-2022
05-11-2022
18-11-2022
18-11-2022
18-11-2022
18-11-2022
18-11-2022
18-11-2022
18-11-2022
25-11-2022
25-11-2022
25-11-2022
25-11-2022
25-11-2022
25-11-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
02-12-2022
03-12-2022

19:30 vv Jonas MA 2
19:30 vwwlonasJA 1l
19:30 vwJonas MA 1
19:30 vv Jonas HS 2
21:15 vvJonas HS 3
21:15 vvJonas DS 3
21:15 vvJonas DS 4
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
10:00 vvJonasJC1
10:00 vvJonas MB 1
10:00 vv Jonas MB 2
19:30 vvlJonasJC1
19:30 vvJonas MB 1
19:30 vv Jonas MA 2
19:30 vwlJonas MA 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 4
21:15 vvJonas HS 3
19:30 vvJonas HS 3
19:30 vvJonas DS 4
19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vvJonas DS 3
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 2
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
19:30 vv Jonas MA 2
19:30 vvJonas DS 3
19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vwlonas HS 1
21:15 vvlJonas DS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 3
10:00 vvJonasJC1

Zaanstad MA 4
Clam Dycke JA 1
Dinto MA 3

USHS4

VCHHS 1

Alvoco DS 3

The Setfighters DS 1
vv Jonas DS 6
Atalante JC1
Spaarnestad MB 6
SAS'70 MB 1
Smashing Velsen '96 JC 1
Reflection MB 1
Spaarnestad MA 5
Dinto MA 2
Smashing Velsen '96 HS 1
VCC'92 HS 3
Oradi/Omnia HS 1
Zaanstad HS 5
Spaarnestad DS 11
Voluit DS 2

Dinto DS 5

Voluit DS 3

VV Amsterdam HS 5
Wham Wham DS 1
Albatros MA 4
Croonenburg DS 1
Zaanstad DS 7

Switch Hooglanderveen HS 1

Team Imbema US DS 3
Wham Wham HS 4
Clam Dycke HS 1
Spaarnestad JC 4

4 Lisanne Sabelis

4 Kuno Hamers

2 Vera Deij

3 Hans Keur

3 Sander Jimmink

4 Johan v.d. werf

1 Marielle Duin Numan
2 Chantal den Blanken
4 Jasper Jansema

2 Bart van Veldhuizen
Elise Rip

Theo Leuwerink
Ewout Scherer
Cees Schelvis
Martien Wentink
llonka Hofland
Nanda v.d. Pol
Mark sluiter

Robin den Blanken
Sandra Winter
Anouk Bijvoet

Rob Aafjes

Kirsten van altena
Cees Mooij
NEVOBO

Hans de Waard
Kaira v.d. Pal

Cor Jeursen

Otto Laan

NEVOBO

Arina Godvliet
marco Hoedemaker
4 Tim Schaafstra
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03-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
16-12-2022
17-12-2022
17-12-2022
17-12-2022
13-01-2023
13-01-2023
13-01-2023
13-01-2023
13-01-2023
21-01-2023
21-01-2023
21-01-2023
21-01-2023
21-01-2023
21-01-2023
27-01-2023
27-01-2023
27-01-2023
27-01-2023
27-01-2023

10:00 vv Jonas MB 2
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
19:30 vwwlonasJA 1l
19:30 vvlJonas MA 1
21:15 vwwlonas DS 1
21:15 vwlJonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 4
19:30 vvJonas HS 3
19:30 vvJonas DS 4
19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vvJonas DS 3
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 2
10:00 vvJonasJC1
10:00 vvJonas MB 1
10:00 vv Jonas MB 2
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
21:15 vwlonas DS 1
21:15 vwwlonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 4
14:00 vvJonas DS 1
14:00 vv Jonas DS 4
14:00 vv Jonas HS 2
16:00 vv Jonas HS 3
16:00 vv Jonas DS 3
16:00 vv Jonas DS 6
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
21:15 vvlJonas DS 1
21:15 vwlonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 4

Oradi/Omnia MB 1
MOVE DS 1
Spaarnestad JA 2
Croonenburg MA 1

Rauw Brouwers Armixtos DS 2

Spaarnestad HS 3

vc De Where HS 4
AMVIJ-Martinus HS 3
Zaanstad HS 4
Oradi/Omnia DS 1
Spaarnestad DS 13
Wham Wham DS 3
Spaarnestad DS 15
Smashing '72 HS 1
VV Amsterdam JC 1
Smashing Velsen '96 MB 1
Spaarnestad MB 5
Compaen DS 2
Spaarnestad DS 3
USHS 2

Alvoco HS 4
Atalante HS 3

VV Amsterdam DS 1
VCC'92 DS 2

SVU HS 2
Spaarnestad HS 9
NIVO DS 2

Clam Dycke DS 1
Keizer Otto-Trivolley DS 1
Limes DS 1
GeminiSHS 1
Zaanstad HS 6
Spaarnestad HS 12

W NDNPFP WW

4
1
3
4
2
4
2
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3
4
1

Marcel Molenaars
NEVOBO

Edwin Boom
Rinus van Gool
NEVOBO

NEVOBO

Regina van Dalen
Rebecca Boonman
Robin den Blanken
Jordy Kroon
Michelle akkermans
John Landman
Karin Velt

Frank v.d. Outenaar
Vince Taskin

Luc Cortie

Sanne van Tunen
NEVOBO

NEVOBO

NEVOBO

Paulien v.d. Steen
Bente Plug
NEVOBO

Bram Kocken
Cees Mooij

Hans Kramer
Michel Bakkum
Inge v. Outenaar
NEVOBO

NEVOBO

NEVOBO

Gitta de Draaijer
Brenda vd Kolk



01-02-2023
03-02-2023
03-02-2023
03-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
17-02-2023
17-02-2023
17-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
17-03-2023
17-03-2023
17-03-2023
17-03-2023
17-03-2023
24-03-2023
24-03-2023

20:00 vv Jonas DS 3
19:30 vvJonas DS 3
19:30 vvJonas DS 5
21:15 vvJonas DS 4
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vwlonas DS 1
21:15 vwwlJonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
21:15 vvJonas HS 4
19:30 vvJonas HS 4
19:30 vvJonas DS 2
21:15 vvJonas HS 3
19:30 vvJonas HS 4
19:30 vv Jonas HS 2
19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vwlonas DS 1
21:15 vvJonas DS 4
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
19:30 vvJonas DS 3
19:30 vvJonas DS 4
19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vwlonas DS 1
21:15 vwwlonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 2
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
19:30 vvJonas HS 4
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
21:15 vwlonas DS 1
21:15 vwwlJonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas HS 5
19:30 vvJonas DS 3
19:30 vv Jonas HS 2

Madjoe DS 2

Madjoe DS 3

GSV Heemstede DS 1
VCHDS 5

Zaanstad DS 4
vvJonas DS 5

fietsbezorgd.nl Switch DS 1
AHS /De Boemel HS 1

Croonenburg HS 3
Croonenburg HS 2
Spaarnestad HS 10
Albatros DS 1

The Setfighters HS 1
VHZ HS 1
Spaarnestad HS 8
Compaen DS 8

De Boemel DS 1

vc De Where DS 3
Spaarnestad DS 13
Alvoco DS 1
Compaen DS 6
Voluit DS 3
Zaanstad DS 2
Zaanstad HS 2

VV Amsterdam HS 4
Compaen DS 8
AMVJ-Martinus HS 1
Simokos DS 1
JPB/Dinto DS 2

VV Utrecht HS 3
NIVO HS 3

MOVE DS 3

K.V.A. HS 2

4 Kirsten Hoogland

4 Lisan Adams

2 Lillian Schmitz

4 Jaimie van Gool

3 NEVOBO

4 Martin Wijers

2 NEVOBO

3 NEVOBO

4 Anne v.d. Wetering
1 Marielle Duin Numan
Noél Sombroek
NEVOBO

Hans Kramer
Edwin Gerritsen
Cees Mooij

Liselot Schelvis
NEVOBO

Michiel van Beelen
Peter Gelten
Marco Daalmeijer
Marjolein Seegers
Manou van Rijsbergen
NEVOBO

Rene Dekker

Cees Mooij

Leanne Albrink
Marijn van Gool
NEVOBO

NEVOBO

3 NEVOBO

4 Chantal den Blanken
4 Anouk Brantjes

3 Rolf v.d. Scheer
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24-03-2023
24-03-2023
24-03-2023
31-03-2023
31-03-2023
31-03-2023
31-03-2023
07-04-2023
07-04-2023
07-04-2023
07-04-2023
07-04-2023

19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vvJonas DS 5
21:15 vvJonas DS 4
19:30 vvJonas HS 4
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
21:15 vvJonas DS 1
21:15 vwwlonas HS 1
19:30 vv Jonas DS 2
19:30 vvJonas HS 3
19:30 vvJonas DS 6
21:15 vwwlonas HS 1
21:15 vvJonas DS 3

Spaarnestad DS 15
Voluit DS 2
Zaanstad DS 6

The Setfighters HS 2
Kids Aktief US DS 4
Madjoe DS 1
NVCHS 1

SVUDS1
Spaarnestad HS 7
VVM'63 DS 1

Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 3
vc De Where DS 2

2 Demy Doeswijk

4 Elaine ten Brink
2 Johan v.d. werf

4 Hugo van Kester
3 NEVOBO

2 NEVOBO

3 NEVOBO

3 NEVOBO

2 Peter Niesten
4 Melinda Zoontjes
3 NEVOBO

4 Hans Keur



